

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).10302/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2006 in
356/1984 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SBCRL No.

DAYAL DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,bail and office
report)

Date: 31/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.(A.C.)
Mr.Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Abhishek Gupta, Adv.
For Mr.Milind Kumar, Adv.
Mr.R.Gopalakrishnan, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on 22.02.2011
(i.e. a non-miscellaneous day).

Parties would be at liberty to file additional
documents within one week.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master