

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 526 OF 2011

DAYAL DAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for direction)

Date: 16/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Prabal Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. Shivkant Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fee of the learned Amicus Curiae is fixed at
' 5,000/-.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER